Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33123

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: January 31, 2015

Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel .

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: *

Date ‘ Expenses Amount

December 30, 2014 33(km) $17.16
Delta - YVR ;

December 31, 2014 33(km) $17.16
YVR - Delta

January 01, 2015 54(km) $28.08
Annual Polar Bear dip

January 06, 2015 40(km) $20.80
Meeting Gateway -Burnaby

January 07, 2015 63(km) $32.76
PDG and Port Metro meeting

January 13, 2015 33(km) $17.16
Delta-City Hall

January 13, 2015 40(km) e . $20.80
YVR - Delta city Hall /, :r""w?’"“";l“ viee 48, NE\T“».

Janua 42(km) ) R $21.84

Memorial \i\ FEB 20 2015 )
January 20, 2015 33(km) \\f?;n_, ,’ . $17.16
4 ~ ok

Delta - YVR | \*/«Y‘{:ff i %ER\N&

January 23, 2015 20(km) $10.40
Seabreeze farms

January 28, 2015 45(km) i $23.40

/
January 28, 2015 141(km) $73.32




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33123

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott M 150082 Claim Date: January 31, 2015

Constituency: Delta North '

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount
BC Agricultural Councij Awards

February 03, 2015 40(km) i $20.80
Meeting EHS ang Delta

February 05, 2015 18(km) $9.36
Surrey Food Bank

February 05, 2015 36(km) $18.72
Waste Committee

February 06, 2015 26(km) $13.52
Violence Free BC

December 19, 2014 Parking \324.00
Easy Park

December 30, 2014 airfare - round trip \$310.00
Harbour Air

December 30, 2014 Dinner Only - Victorig $36.00

December 31, 2014 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50

January 13, 2015 Lunch only $27.00

January 20, 2015 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

January 21, 201 5 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50

January 2 Accommodation Expenses \$250.70

January 22, 2015 airfare - round trip $242 81
Air Canada ‘

January 22, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50

January 22, 2015 Parking 7$73.13

January 22, 2015 Taxi 83350




: Members Of The Legislative Assembly
5 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33123

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: January 31, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date " Expenses Amount

Prince George Taxi

February 03, 2015 Lunch only $27.00
February 05, 2015 Parking $5.0

Date 16 Feb 2015 Signat

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, an i
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code

ignature




.wuw.parkn

Ticket # 78328
L

Ref

3 DAY RATE: $56.85

1 Fuel SCi .. $8.86
Parking Tax: $11,94

GST: $3.48

TotalDue: $73.13

Payments

ACCOUNT:V1SA $73.13

TYPE: PURCHASE
CARD NUMBER KRXRRERRRRK
DATE/TIME Jan2a/15 !

CCREFERENCE #  662765570811838
CCAUTH & 813265
CCORDER/RCT 1D PHF_2015012218870948 |

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

os1 (N s :
6
p1720/2015 R

EXIT CODE: -

Win a $100 gift card by telling

us how we did today. Complete ‘
the online survey for your chance to uln

at www,parknfly.ca/survey

!

—.
PRINCE GEORGE TAXI

331 1ST AVENUE/ ;
PRINCE GEORGE,/ BC / [/ [/

(250) 564-4444

{

e

MDT ID: 2

BADGEH: 983 . )

706107 1026440
NETER: - 5298 '
PN ‘;

NAME: GIBSON

DROPOFF ,
START-

FARE ($) 33,50

TOTAL(S) 33,50

VISA INT

HHRRHKK KA
o[
AUTHORIZATION: 044248
SWIPE

CUSTOMER'S COPY

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS

&S

DETA(:H FOR Awou
~ RECEIPT OR ﬁi

VALIDATION bare

T I
GSTH




geott Hamilton (Wi
l wednesday , Decenber 31, 2014
| 1 Passenger(s) |

rbour Air Seaplanes I |

ol Bl e

Flight .
- Departs AM @ Victoria Harbour
o (98 20 R SR e
Nanaimo  (250) 714-0004 . |
ice #: 4503200 |
Tol1-free 1-800-665-0212 Invo 0.50 CON ‘
Website: win. gy 100 Sked 500 : Carbon Offset §0.9
30/12/2014M ! s

1.00 Sked 500 : Fue) Surcharge $5.00 CON
GST: 1.00 Sked 500 Regular Fare $142.11 CON

CUSTOMER COPY

Booking Information: Goods and Services Tax §14.78 GST
Scott Hamilton (Mla) Grand Total $310.00 CON
Tuesday, December 30, 2014

I Passenger(s) paynent Information:

Fliont Visa $310.00 CDN
Depart @ South Vancouver (YVR) ‘
Arrive @ Victoria Harbour Date/ﬁme' ........ : 30/12/201_
Terminal.oooevseons HACY¥F10

- . AGEION . 2 v eressoens PUTCNASE
InV01ce #' 4503198 Card TYPE. «vveirrs :Wﬁ*“*“
1.00 Sked 500 : Carbon Offset $0.50 CON Card .Nur:ber......... ?);/2016 -
1.00 Sked 500 : Fuel Surcharge $5.00 CON i;%&;?t SUPPRPTRREE Gy
00 el 5 + Regular Fare $142.11 CON Authorization..... :g?wa

s T ISOResponseCode...:
e RESPONSE. v v e v oo s . 001 (APPROVED 00832)
"2

CUSTOMER COPY

.ﬂl’k ’ Free WIFI password: -
ﬂuuuwﬂ
19/12/14

. Feebadd $24.00
Card .. Auth 061683

M

PARKING PAID UNTIL

Fra

4

GSTH
Do not leave v c -
eave va ll)‘}“’gs»

in vehicles




Room No. - \

iiiit Hamilton

Arrival . 20-01-15 ]
’ Departure @ 22-01-15 ‘
? ' Page No. . 1of1

Group Code - | . I
Company Name . Legislative Assembly F AR No: }

~

Date item Description Charges Credits
20-01-15 Room Charge \ 109.00
20-01-15 PST Room Tax 8 % 8.72
20-01-15 Room Tax } 2.18
20-01-15 GST Room Tax 5% 5.45
21-01-15 Room Charge 109.00
21-01-15  PST Room Tax 8 % ' 8.72
21-01-15 Room Tax 2.18
21-01-15 GST Room Tax 5% 5.45
22-01-15  Visa 250.70

xxxxxxxxx-

Total 250.70 250.70 ;

Balance 0.00 CAD

Guest Signature:

| hereby agree that my liability is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.




*

Priny in
Your booking is confirmed. Booking reference:- ..
2 1t
» An email booking confirmation has been sent to_ g nes

= Use your booking reference to retrieve your official Itinerary/Receipt at aircanada.com. @, Add _to calendar

S —
Passengers Mr W Scott Hamiiton tifare 192.00
o e T e e e e, Options 0.00
/ F Frem To Ceparture arrioval Y Yanes fees ard 50.81

ancouver (YVR) Prince George (YXS) - ” o charge
Tue 20-Jan 2015 ue 20-Jan 2015 oo 1 3

o Treve Insgtance Purchase travel
rince George (YXS) Vancouver (YVR) “) H | INZUrance

an 2015 u 22-Jan 2015 i ————————————
. | Grand Total $242.81

ST - Canadian dollars




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33271

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: February 12, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying PersopATtavel

Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Delta «_____—Fravel To: Victoria

Trip Details: -

Date Expenses ' Amount

February 09, 2015 63(km) o $32.76
Delta - Victoria T B

February 12, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Victoria - Delta

FEB 20 2075
February 09, 2015 Ferry AN ' | $88.00/
oy fa. e
February 12, 2015 Ferry NI AL SERY A $88.00”
et " i3 WA _‘_‘.,w"
February 12, 2015 Parking e $2.00~"
Total Payable $243.52

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date Sighatute —M
Spendin ure

/

I— R A




——

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/02/12
Swarg% Bay
Tsawwassen

AUTH ONLY
RESERV

CONF :
‘RES:

20" Undersize Vehi 53.25
1 Adult 16.25

1 Reservation Pr 18.50

Total 88.00
\ Prepayment 18.50
| Visa 50

WO W e o

005/01-66223091

0014861570

Approved: 041401

CHANGE DUE 0.00

SWB 12 Feb 2015

PURCHASE
- R_BCFerries

2015/02/09
Tsawq%ssen
Swartz Bay

AUTH ONLY
ERVATIO

‘RES
‘CONF:
RES:

| 20"  Undersize Vehi 53.25 |
1 Reservation Pr 18,50
1 Adult 16.25 |
I
|
Total 88.00 |
Prepayment 18.50 |
Visa 69.50
WRKER KN WR RN g
005/01-6622!!!1
0014970970
Approved: 045741 \
CHANGE DUE

TSA 09 Feb 2015

NiYdvd

o Iv
o
m
o)
m
Feb 12, 2016 3
pwc}lmajeuas‘;lgﬂ‘ Rate: Pa{’f[yﬂp':sga:a
b 32 .
1'Tr‘;t:l Paid: $2.00 Paymen
#
g;&%:ZUIWQWUWO
Sehing{:il.ot- ,
Mach mﬂm.ll ———————
‘1‘ RECEIPT %
| o
| 12, 2016 z
Expiration Datem eb'tZ. — 5
Purchase DatelT i 2
| . $2.00 Rate: Park ﬂ~sésf\ o
;Ott:ll %:d 32 00 Paynent Type: 3
ol : $2.
Ticket ¥

, Setting: L .
Mad:%ame: i 2




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33291

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: February 12, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:
Date Expenses Amount
February 09, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
February 09, 2015 Ferry $16.2
February 10, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
February 11, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
February 12, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victori%\'mfﬁ;;;}\ $61.00
February 13, 2015 Airfare - oneway e \"“’.'///S’(} $1 55.00/
February 13, 2015 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
February 13, 2015 Taxi FEBZ0 2035 $58.90”
YVR - Delta

A
W
S, 'q " '.:c?

Date 16 Feb 2015 Signat

Hamilton, Scott VM150082
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Cod Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date Signature -

Spending Authority Signature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

; 2015/02/09
ﬂ Tsawwassen

| Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

1 Adult 16,25

Total 16.25

0014970980
Approved: 060210
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 09 Feb 2015

SEE REVER%EGaDE OF TICKET

Visa .25
3 N e I
005/01 - GGF

Harbour Air Seaplanes

Vancouver (604) 274-127?
Victoria (250) 384-2215
Nanaimo ~ (250) 714-0004

Toll-free 1-800-665-0212

Wehsite: www, o
13/02/2015
GST:

CUSTOMER COPY

Booking Information:

i ton
Friday, February 13, 2015

1 Passenger(s)

Flight
Departs M @ Victoria Harbour
Arrives M @ South Vancouver (YVR)

Invoice #: 4538133

1.00 Sked 500 : Carbon Offset $0.50 CDN
1.00 Sked 500 : Regular Fare $147.11 CDN

Goods and Services Tax $7.39 GST

Grand Total $155,00 CDN

Payment Informaticn:

Visa $155.00 CDN
Date/Time.........: 13/02/2015_
Terminal......... .+ HACYWHO8
Action............: Purchase

Card Type....\....: VISA

Card Number.......: #%kk %hkk ****-
Expiration........: 09/2016 ;
Amount............; $155.00

1S0ResponseCode. .. : 00
Response..........: 001 (APPROVED 04095)

RICHMOND TAXT #77
2440 SHELL Rp V6X2P1
RICHMOND BC

20123398

M PRE

02-13-2615
¢
ard Type VI

Acct# titire

Exp Date ‘t/n

Name: HAMILTON
AD00OBO0031010 VISA CREDIT

Trace # 610004
FB2012339801

Inv. # 1077

Auth # 004318

Operator 0o1

RRN 001581004

Total .90
(60 ) APPROVED-THAMK You

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy

bO4-2101114

Hope you have a pice ride

Book onling
Wl Richuondtari, o
Book Jour Tard through
Swart Phone/Tphone Android
Frée Anp downtoad
available



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 33405
MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: February 19, 2015
Constituency: Delta North
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel )
Prepared By: /;Zﬁ—! Y >:‘\ﬂ: f;\\\
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly I Ty
Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: FEB 27 7015
5 I‘:/lyl(‘

Date Expenses ~.§/VC‘ i
February 15, 2015 63(km)

Delta - Victoria
February 19, 2015 63(km) $32.76

Victoria - Delta
February 15, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
February 15, 2015 Ferry $91.50/
‘February 16, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

February 17, 2015

Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria

February 17, 2015 Taxi

February 18, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria '$61.00
February 19, 2015 Ferry $145.00”
February 19, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code

STOB Code

Amount




PURCHASE  PURCHASE

‘ i
- HI i
~ABCFerries . ~BCFerries
\
2015/02/19 2015/02/15
SwartT% Bay '1 Tsam%ssen
|
Tsawwassen i S%aNrLFYZ Bay
ONLY | AUTH
o A LE Rvat Lon-

1 Priority Loadi 75.50 CONF -

20' Undersize Vehi ?ggg | C S : | 2
' Adult . \1 §OE' Und::size Vehi 2258
! ‘ . 1 ﬁigorvation Pr 22‘90

Total 145.00
MasterCard 145.00
Yook W WO R R KW ) T t l 912.2(0)

- 3091 ota 52"
88$£8135$$32 . ppopayment 69.50
Approved: 213702 0.00 ‘ !iieu*w )
CHANGE DUE . ; 106

L 0015030750 - \
Approved: 0865 0.00
| GHANGE DUE |
H
SkB 19 Feb 2015 TSA 15 Feb 201
|

SEE REVERSESIDE OF TICKET

BLUEBIRD CQ?S L1D.

CAB
2612 QUADRA ST, 2ND FLOOR
VICIORTA, BC V8T 4Eq °

|
!.f

258-382-2222
TERM 10: AR342463 BATCHI: Su6
SHIFTN: @81
‘Sale

INVH: @0vesamaz
VISA

Chip
- SEQN: SeEoo1uinea3
Arplication Label. YISA CREDLT

AID: ABBYAGEVE31GLEG

TVR:60 80 69 86 09

TSI:F8 0@

KXAHIOKAAK

Total:CAD$ 11.85 |

APPROVED V541491

001 .--6e
17Feb -15

CUSTOMER copy
VICTORTA’S FIRST CHOICE
THANK YOU*




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33509

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 03, 2015
Constituency: Delta North '
Type Of Trip: Travel /7> O Q,-r
Prepared By: : V \ i
Claimant Type: (CA) Claimant Namef,
Travel From:  Delta Travel To: / Wi
Trip Details: ( Wap 7 :‘X
1 Al 3 ?[]?,‘; ;
\\;h ~-i\(. ™~ §
; EE /)
Date Expenses ey, ) ‘Amount/
March 01, 2015 Dinner Only | S 436,00
March 01, 2015 . Ferry $16.2
March 03, 2015 Accommodation Expenses $209.08/
March 03, 2015 Dinner Only : $36.0g/
March 03, 2015 Ferry $16.2
Total Payable $313.58
Date 05 Mar 2015 Signatur
Date 05 Mar 2015 .

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
’ with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date Signatute 4”
Spending Authority Signalure




2015/03/03
Swarg% Bay

‘ Tsawwassen

'AUTH ONLY

1 Adult

Total
MasterCard
HHRERRF KRR W
005/01-662
0015193880
Approved: 08786Z
CHANGE DUE

SWB 03 Mar 2015

flfgur
PURCHASE QZ

~ABCFerries - aBCFerries

PURCHASE

as

i 2015/03/01

K Tsawq%ssen
\ swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

16.25 1 Adult 16.25

MasterCard _6 .25
WRERWRER RN

005/01-6622

0015170380

Approved: 08239Z
D00 OHANGE DUE 0.00

SA 01 Mar 2UTS|

)

S S4DE OF TICKET .




Room

Arrival Date 03/01/15
Invoice No.
Folio No.
Conf. No. 4086153
Cashier No. 11
Billing Date 03/03/15
BC Government Constituency A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
03/01/15 Room 90.00
03/01/15 Destination Marketing Fee 0.90
03/01/15 Provincial Room Tax 9.09
03/01/15  Room GST 455 ‘
03/02/15 Room 90.00
03/02/15 Destination Marketing Fee 0.90
03/02/15 Provincial Room Tax 9.09
03/02/15 Room GST 455
03/03/15  Mastercard ool ouxx 200.08
Room H/GST Total - 9.10 Total 209.08 209.08
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
HesT # [N T Balance 0.00




Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form

33504

Hamilton, Scott VM150082
Delta North

Accompanying Person Travel

Accompanying Person (CA)
Delta

Claim Date:

o
Travel To: *

Claimant

March 03, 20

Page: 1

Trip Details: , N ‘ Vi
\/ \ 0 O\QO VAL s CER
Date Expenses Amount
March 01, 2015 71(km) $36.92
White'Rock - Victoria
March 03, 2015 91(km) $47.32
Victoria - Delta - White Rock
March 01, 2015 Dinner Only $36.00
March 01, 2015 Ferry $69.50//
March 03, 2015 Accommodation Expenses $104.54.
March 03, 2015 Dinner Only $36.00/
March 03, 2015 Ferry $91.50 /
March 03, 2015 Parking $18.90
Total Payable $440.68

Date 05 Mar 2015

Date 05 Mar 2015

Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly " Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33504

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 03, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Date ~ Expenses ‘ Amount

Date ' Signature
Spendi




Room :
Arrival Date . 03/01/15.
Invoice No. :
Folio No. :
Conf. No. 1 4086155
Cashier No. 67
Billing Date 03/03/15
BC Government Constituency A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
03/01/15 Room 90.00
03/01/15 Destination Marketing Fee 0.90
03/01/15 Provincial Room Tax 9.09
03/01/15 Room GST 4,55
03/01/15 Parking Charges 18.00
03/01/15 GST 0.90
03/03/15 Mastercard XXXXXXXXXX)- YXUXX 123.44
Room H/GST Total - 4.55 Total 123.44 123.44
Other H/GST - 0.90
H/GST PST# - Balance 0.00




PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2015/03/01
Tsawg%ssen

Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

20' Undersize Vehi 53.25
1 Adult 16.25 -

Masteroard 6.0 |
tastoroect, J® = |
005/01-66223129 !
0015171880 J

|

Approved: 216128
caRNGE DUE 0.00

TSA 01 Mar 201

1@6?%3%749?968 |
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

|
\
\

\
2015/03/03 ‘
Swartz Bay J
o
Tsawwassen |
AUTH ONLY
RESERV =
CONF:
RES: _
20"  Undersize Vehi 53.25
1 Reservation Pr 22,00
i Adult 16.25
Total 91.50 }
Prepayment 22.00
MasterCard 69.50 |
********'**F ‘
005/01-6622
0015193870 ‘
Approved: 70088

CHANGE DUE 0.00 |

SWB 03 Mar

&4
SEE REVERS224IDE OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly " Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33701
MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 26, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip: e
Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly -

Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses - Amount

February 14, 2015 36(km) $18.72
Delta Hospital

February 27, 2015 46(km) $23.92
Distracted Driving Campaign Announcement !

February 27, 2015 35(km) $18.20
Fortis BC

February 28, 2015 40(km) . $20.80
Delta Leadership Prayer Breakfast

March 17, 2015 36(km) $18.72
Delta CareGivers Support Network Tour

March 18, 2015 44(km) $22.88
Loblaw Companies Ltd - Grower Day

March 18, 2015 37(km) $19.24
Delta Hospital Diagnostic Services Facility

March 22, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Delta - Victoria

March 26, 2015 68(km) $35.36
Victoria - Vancouver

March 27, 2015 33(km) $17.16
Vancouver - Delta

March 18, 2015 Lunch only $27.00

March 22,2015 - Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

March 22, 2015 Ferry $91 .50/




Claim Number:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

33701

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 26, 2015

Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip: =~ MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount

March 23, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 24, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 25, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 26, 2015 Ferry $145.00/

March 26, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 27, 2015 Accommodation Expenses s $206.43/

March 27, 2015 Parking ' $45.74 /
Total Payable $1023.43

Date 31 Mar 2015 Signature

b , Nin accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Date

Signature

TOB Code Amount




INFORMATION INVOICE

Payee Room No.

Arrival 03-26-15 |
4 Departure 03-27-15 I

Page No. 1 of 1 i

Confirmation No, _ Folio Windowlilllll

Group Name Folio No.

Date Description Charges Credits

03-26-15 Guest Room. Package 179.00

03-26-15 Room P.S.T 18.13

03-26-15 Room G.S.T. 9.07

03-26-15 Destination Mktg Fee L 2,33

03-26-15 Visa

Guest Signature

| agree that my liability for this bill is nol waived and | agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated
person, company or associatlon fails to pay for any part or
the full amount of these charges.

Membership:
Bonus Codes:
Qualifying Nights:
Eligible Spend:
Redemption Eligible:

Summary Invoice, please see front desk
for eligibility details.

Balance ' 0.00

Hoted {20643
fuckis{ 577

GST Summary:
Rooms

Food & Beverage
Other

Total

Registration Number:

WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!

Thank you for your business. J



PURCHASE
RABCFerries

2015/03/26
Swargg Bay

Sawwassen

T
AUTH ONLY

1
1

20" Undersize Vehi §3.25
Adult 18.25
Priority Loadi 75.50

Total 145,00

MasterCard 0
R W W e
005/01 -GQZZZF0

0015286650
Approved: 212931
CHANGE DUE

SWB 26 Mar 20

0.00

E OF TICKETY




2015/03/22
Tsawggssen

) Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY

RESER

'CONF :

(RES :
I Adult

l20* Undersize Vehi
! Reservation Pr

=]

Prepayment
Visa
w***t*t*w*

005/01-662

0015301880
| Approved: 016831
CHANGE DUE

f
(
:J Total
i
(
]
|
|
[
|

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

16.25
5§3.25
22.00

91.50
22,00
69.50

|
f
|
|
|
|
u
;
|




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33497

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: February 26, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount

February 22, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Delta - Victoria

February 26, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Victoria - Delta

February 22, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria .~ GV /H11VE / | $36.00

February 22, 2015 Ferry / o "I"._f,\_‘ $91.50—

February 23, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria( MAp 0y - 0 \ $61.00

February 24, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria ® \ 205 j $61.00

February 25, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria ;\.i:f;'i/',, ) Vi $61.00

SN O e
February 26, 2015 Ferry <AL sERICET $145.00~"
February 26, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria T $61.00

Date 05 Mar 2015 Signat

certified that the amount to be paid 1s correct, and 1s 1n accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




PURCHASE PURCHASE
;::43(:fk911it!5 ~ABCFerries

2015/02/22 2015/02/26
Tsawwassen Swartz
Swarg; Bay 75 ey 5
Tsawwassen ‘
AUTH ONLY AUTH ONLY |
RESERV
CONF . 1 . Priority Loadi 75.50
RES: 2 fo Undersize Vehi 53.25'
207" Undersize Vehi  53.25 Adult 16.25
1 Adult 16.25
1 Reservation Pr 22.00
. Total 145,00
MasterCard .00
Total 91 Iso WHRRNN NN W N
Pre; »sment 22.00 : 005/01 - 6622
" 0015145380
Vi » 69.50 A
Yk w RENK KK S) ppt‘oved: 212411
0015101450

Approved: 070555
CHANGE DUE 0.00 |




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33626

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: ~ March 05,2015.....
Constituency: Delta North L P
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel Ao,
Prepared By: [N Mg AN
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly AN l 4 2 '\',;'a""«“
Travel From:  Delta Travel To: 'Victo“rigfa‘,.?/ ‘ vis H
Trip Details: ! by Ji
.u(\'* . 1“&‘.“!::‘ Vs i r.. ,,,,, - p ,(;'/
Date Expenses Amount
March 01, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Delta - Victoria
March 05, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Victoria - Delta
March 01, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria ' $36.00
March 01, 2015 Ferry §91.50”
March 02, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 03, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria . $39.50
March 04, 2015 Airfare - oneway $128.00 -
Vic - YVR
March 04, 2015 Airfare - oneway $150.00/
YVR - Vic '
March 04, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
March 04, 2015 Taxi $8.25<
March 04, 2015 Taxi $48.50~
March 04, 2015 Taxi $50.00
March 05, 2015 Fery $145.00”
March 05, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $945.27

Date 25 Mar 2015

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and IS in aci
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




f-ny Members Of The Legislative Assembly
85520 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33626

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 05, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code ode STOB Code

Date Signature
Spending Author ignature



R LLver (604) 274-1277
PVictoria (250) 384-2215
"Nanaimo  (250) 714-0004

Tol1-free 1-800-665-0212

Website: www. ,CoMm
04/03/2
GST:

CUSTOMER COPY
Booking Information:
Scott Hamilton

Wednesday, March 4, 2015
1 Passenger(s)
Flight

Depa rt.

Arrive
Invoice #: 4553021

1.00 Sked 500 : Carbon Offset $0.50 CDN
1.00 Sked 500 : Saver Web Far $121.40 CDN

AM @ Victoria Harbour
AM @ South Vancouver (YVR)

Goods and Services Tax $6.10 GST
Grand lotal $128.00 CON
Payment Information:

Visa $128.00 CDN
Date/Time.......... 04/03/201
Terminal..........: HACYWHOB
Action.....ovvvvns : Purchase

Card TYPE. v vvvnns 1 VISA

Card Number.......: ®kkk skkkk ok
Expiration........ : 09/2016
Amount.....vvne...s $128.00
Authorization.....: 034540
iSOResponseCode...: 00

Prennnca ., .., .+ 001 (APPROVED 03454)

Vancouver (604) 274-1277
Victoria (250) 384-2215
Nanaimo  (250) 714-0004

Tol1-free 1-800-665-0212

Website: wwW.nak
04/03/2
GST:

CUSTOMER COPY

Booking Information:
Scott Hamilton

Wednesday, March 4, 2015
1 Passenger(s)

Flight
Depart PM @ South Vancouver (YVR)
Arrive PM @ Victoria Harbour

Invoice #: 4556037

1.00 Sked 500 : Carbon 0ffset $0.50 CON

1.00 Sked 500 : Web Fare- $142.35 CDN
Goods and Services Tax $7.15 GST
Grand Total $150.00 CDN
Payment Information:

Visa $150.00 CDN
Date/TiNe. ... .v.rt 04/03/2015 -
Terminal..........: HACYVRO8
ACtiON. ..+ vee.een.t Purchase

Card Type.........: VISA

Card Number..,....: ¥kkx kkkx bkkk
Expiration........: 09/2016
AmOUNt v v vuennen..s $150,00
Authorization..... . 089313

1S0ResponseCode. . .: 00




y~8CFerries

2015/03/01

Tsawqassen |
[e]
; Swartz Bay |
AUTH ONLY

|
2 53.25
1 Adult 16.25
1 Reservation Pr 22.00

Total g;-gg
Prepayment .
Visa §9.50
WEKERHAR RN
005/01-66223131
0015171940

Approved: 022193

CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 01 Mar 201

|
|

0606
SEE REVERQSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
- ABCFerries

2015/03/05
Swarq% Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 53.25
1 Adult 16.25

1 Priority Loadi 75.50

Total 145,00
MasterCard .00
v v e e W ok e e e
005/01-66223091
0015075210
Approved: 212305
CHANGE DUE

SWB 05 Mar 2015

SEE REVERS®3STBE OF TICKET

DELTASURREYGREENCAB111
#203-12837-76TH AVEVIW2V3
SURREY BC

22389718

M PURCHASE it
I

B4-134-2015
Acct # -nnlluu- ¢

|
Exp Date ''/!' Card Type VI %
Name : HAMILTON

AD0OORO0A31010 VISA CREDIT

Trace # 830002 Operator 002 |
FV2238971904

Inv. # 1065

Auth # 059991 RRN G01957002

Total 0.0
(00 ) APPROVED-THANK YOU

Retain this copy for your
records

Priepmmnn =

BLUEBIRD CPQS LD,

CAB 4
2612 QUADRA ST. 2ND FLOOR
VICTORIA, BC VBT 4E4

259-382-2222
TERM ID: AV342463 BATCHH: 775
SHIFTN: B66
Sale

INVHii: 000000062

VISA Chip
SEQH: TT58010U1002

fArplication Labeé: VISA CREDIT

ATD: ABEOBRB0G31610
TVR:@8
TSI:F8

TR ERX

Amount %
Tie:= +
Total:CAD$

wets [N

\
\ -

~
( APPROVED 010547

L




;. 75th Ave., Vanicouver, BC V6P 3G4

" Received From:

From: - L~ Of’la, Tas
Cab No.: |\ 2+ Driver. !

Airport Service * 24 Hour Qourler + Serving you since 1911

i Visit www.maclurescabs.ca or email: ¢ontactus@maclurescabs.ca
) GST INCLUDED.

PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2015/03/26
Swar%% Bay
Téawwassen
AUTH/ONLY

Total 145.00

Mast arCardFdS 0
WRRWRENRK R

005/01-66223

0015286650
Approved: 212931

CHANGE DUE

SWB 26 Man 201

SEE RE\IERE OQ?DE OF TICKET

- ﬁwvm Smanh OW

eSO - &L,u/




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 33627

MLA Name: Hamilton, Scott VM150082 Claim Date: March 12, 2015
Constituency: Delta North

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Delta Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount

March 08, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Delta - Victoria

March 12, 2015 63(km) $32.76
Victoria - Delta

March 08, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

March 08, 2015 Ferry $91.50

March 08, 2015 Taxi $7.05"

March 09, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 10, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 11, 2015 airfare - round trip $381.00

March 11, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

March 12, 2015 Ferry $145.00

March 12, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Total Payable $970.97

Date 24 Mar 2015 Signat:

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

MAR 2 6 20175

v A
SNGTZN )
ML sERY ‘bﬁ,

R P




PURCHASE
) \ BJ.UEBIEEB%S LID,
MCFerr’es 2612 QUAIRA ST, 2N FLOOR

VICTORIA, BC VBT 4£4

250-382-222 P U R C H A S E
TERH ID: BH392463 BAICHU: 148 ’

2015/03/08 SHIFTH: 062
-
Tsawwassen
i Sale J ~ABCFerries
Swartz Bay Vllgt‘ivu : Baoveveuz -
AUTH ONLY Application Label: VISA gggg;rlasﬂmmmez |
cation el
ESﬁERVATIO ?&E:m‘}"g‘t;“&?’f;-ﬁ-”%“ | 2015/03/12
. H U (1
RES: ks ' swartz Bay
ot Btucsy v B2 o | Tsaysssen
! ndersize Vehi . . : i
i Reservation Pr 22.00 TOtal . CADg’ ?.95 AUTH ONLY
AP PRy 31904 1 Adult 16.25
88”3( 15 ) 20’ Undersize Vehi 53.25
Total 91.50 1 Priority Loadi 75.50
Viea  ""S 8% CUSTONER copY |
o3 o KR ' 'R l‘. ‘ ' N g L
005/01-66 . Total 145.00
0015241720 MasterCard 145.00
Approved: 032311 g e L 4
CHANGE DUE 0.00 005/01 - 66223091
0015146390
Approved: 212625
CHANGE DUE 0.00

SWB 12 Mar 2015




30 minutes Billing $195.23

Taxes $9.77
- Confirmed : _
Grand Total $205.00 |

1 Passenger(s) - Regular Fare

Scott Hamilton Visa $205.00

Date / Time March 11, 2015 @
Add to Calendar
Summary FHREEXE FRXE KKK
Expiration 09 /2016
Authorization 010562
Booking {
Wednesday, March 11, 2015 Sked 200 : Carbon Offset $0.50
Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee $9.50
Fligh
Sked 200 : Saver Web Fare $157.61
ancouver Harbour
ictoria Harbour + Goods and Services Tax $8.39
35 minutes Billing $167.61
Taxes $8.39
i o o B —
- Grand Total $176.00
1 Passenger(s) - Regular Fare
Scott Hamilton Visa $176.00
Date / Time March 11, 2015
Add to Calendar
Summary #**t* *kkk ¥
Expiration 09 /2016
Authorization 010562

To access the Terms and Conditions for the SuperSaver fares and Web fares, please click here.

Please note: If you would like to take advantage of the Supersaver fares and Web fares, they are only available by
booking online - reservations made or changed at the Terminals or through the Reservations Centre will be subject
to regular fares.

Booking Restrictions

Vancouver to/from Victoria, Nanaimo, Comox, Sechelt, Pitt Meadows and the Gulf Islands: 25 pounds
Nanaimo to/from Sechelt: 25 pounds






